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nimi sünniaeg klubi, kool tulemus

PC kettaheide
1. Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 Suure-Jaani G 30.24
2. Margus Soosaar 09.10.2002 VKK 26.53
3. Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 24.48
4. Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 23.85
5. Richard Särk 07.05.2000 Suure-Jaani G 23.15
6. Timo Nõmmeots 03.06.2000 Suure-Jaani G 21.51
7. Aleksander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK 20.22
8. Ato Aasmäe 06.11.2000 20.12
9. Marten Mõttus 23.02.2000 Suure-Jaani G 15.50

PB kettaheide
1. Ott Martens 27.02.1998 VJK 35.83
2. Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VJK 32.38
3. Sander Neering 27.09.1998 VPK 30.72
4. Siim Saar 08.07.1999 VPK 28.28
5. Alari Hommik 30.04.1998 VJK 23.74

PA kettaheide
1. Toomas Vokk 08.11.1996 KJS Sakala 44.97
2. Jander Heil 20.04.1997 KJS Sakala 43.00
3. Karl Toom 23.06.1997 KJS Sakala 41.67
4. Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.1996 VG 35.39

M kettaheide
1. Kevyn Mäekivi 03.07.1993 KJS Sakala 33.83
2. Aivar Hommik 15.05.1966 KJS Sakala 29.47

M60 kettaheide
1. Päivo Nõmmik 17.07.1949 KJS Sakala 18.59

TC kettaheide
1. Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKK 20.65
2. Kristin Lass 07.01.2000 Leie PK 19.66
3. Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 18.78

TB kettaheide
1. Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 41.95
2. Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG 35.26
3. Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 KJS Sakala 28.52
4. Marcella Liiv 17.06.1998 SK Viraaž 21.97
5. Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 KJS Sakala 21.80
6. Merit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 KJS Sakala 20.92
7. Kerli Kink 16.12.1999 VKK 15.64



TA kettaheide
1. Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 36.95
2. Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 25.57

TJ kettaheide
1. Kelly Vomm 26.05.1994 VG 30.55

PC vasaraheide
1. Aleksander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK 24.05
2. Timo Nõmmeots 03.06.2000 Suure-Jaani G 23.72
3. Marten Mõttus 23.02.2000 Suure-Jaani G 21.33

PB vasaraheide
1. Sander Neering 27.09.1998 VPK 24.69
2. Ott Martens 27.02.1998 VJK 22.82
3. Siim Saar 08.07.1999 KJS Sakala 20.15
4. Alari Hommik 30.04.1998 VJK 16.32

PA vasaraheide
1. Jander Heil 20.04.1997 KJS Sakala 52.28
2. Toomas Vokk 08.11.1996 KJS Sakala 40.57
3. Karl Toom 23.06.1997 KJS Sakala 39.61
4. Carl-Caspar Kohv 02.04.1996 KJS Sakala 35.86

M vasaraheide
1. Aivar Hommik 15.05.1966 KJS Sakala 41.87

M60 vasaraheide
1. Päivo Nõmmik 17.07.1949 KJS Sakala 31.62

TA vasaraheide
1. Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 33.63

TJ vasaraheide
1. Kelly Vomm 26.05.1994 VG 31.23
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